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
N/Sremale. $275/month plus deposit Call 432-5573. 

3 bedroom. 2 bath, W/D hookup, no pets, 829 New 
Hampshire. $66Q/month+ deposit. CaH 890-5985. 

4 bedroom, 2 bath, near south, roomy, yard, no pets, 
washer/dryer hookups, off street parking. References, 
$780 Plus deposit 483-0510. 
4 months free groceriesl 3 BR, 3 bath, townhome, 
$950. N/S. N/P, 2 stall garage. Available in December. 
Call Rod at 730-6510 or Rembolt Homes at 488-9222. 

3204 Holdrege, 3 bedroom, 11/2 bath, garage, parking, 
near UNL $700,432-0644. 
3911 Holdredge, 2BR, hard wood floors, 1 1/2 bath, 
parking. $575. CaH 489-5168. 
All new inside. 4BR, 2 bath, C/A, D/W, deck, W/D 
hookups, spaciously remodeled*. $850+deposit. 

Brand new 5BR, 2 bath home, $1,050, N/S, N/P. CaH 
Julian at 432-7030 or Rembolt Homes at 488-9222. 

Tired of the dorms? 
Start second semester RIGHT! Reserve a new pad now! 

• "Nob HiM" (5 bedroom) $895 
• The Attic" (4 bedroom) $795 

Central air, washers, dryers, dishwashers, close to 
UNL, flexible lease. 423-1535._ 

!! SUNNY & CHEERFUL!! 
2 bedroom, 5352 Cooper, washer/dryer $425 
3 bedroom, 5242 Cooper, fireplace, master bath $650 
4 bedroom, 5350 Cooper, 2 baths, garage $825 
No Smokers or Pets $10-3000 

3 bedroom. $650.1 bedroom. $350. 305 
Parking and large. Call 469-5168.' 

556 LaMont, new 3BR, 2 bath, 2 garage, C/A, appli- 
ancas, washer/dryer, no pets, $750.435-7807. 
1758 N. 27th, new duplex built in 1999. 4BR, 2 bath, 
double garage, $1,050/month.vt50-5674. 
2639 N. 5th, dean, 3BR, 2 bath, 2 garage, C/A, app*- 
ances, washer/dryer, no pets, $750.435-7807. 
Available January 1.2941 NW 8th, dean, 4BR, 2 bath, 
2 garage, C/A, appliances, washer/dryer, water paid, 
nopets, $895.435-7807. 
Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 baths, 2 garages, family 
room, fireplace, 3 blocks to campus, no pets or smoking. 
Available now, $875+. Call 432-0415. 

Just built— 4 bedroom, 2 bath, 2 car garage, lawn 
service, $1,200+ utilities. Available November 1st. 
4315 Orchard. Call for showing, 402-598-8823. 

Large duplex between campuses, 2 and 4 bedrooms. 
Calf Julian, 432-7030 or Rembdt Homes, 488-9222. 

Nice 4 bedroom, 2 baths, close to campus, available 
immediately. Call 475-2323. 

Students! Duplex, 4BR, 2 bath, available 1/1/00. Near 
campus, all appliances, garages. Call 434-1220. day or 

488-4159, night_ 
Walk to campus, large remodeled 2 bedroom, central 
air, W/D, S495/month+ deposit. Call 432-6476. 

Walk to campus, off street parking, remodeled 2 bed- 
room, appliances furnished, 2410 Vine. 432-6476. 

112618 Q. new 2 bedroom, all appliances, double garage 
$575. CaH 430-6328. 
_ 


